Community Center Short Term Fee Schedule Rental Hours 7:00 AM to 10:00 PM

	Classroom	Classroom	Gym	Gym and	Entire
		Extra Hours		Kitchen	Grounds
Up to 4			Recreation		
Hrs.			Use \$35.00		
Up to 4	Residents	Residents	\$85.00	\$160.00	
Hrs.	* Free	\$15			
	Others	Others \$20			
	\$50.00	(Per Hour)			
4 to 8			\$135.00	\$210.00	\$1000.00
Hrs.					
Over 8			\$235.00	310.00	
Hrs.					

^{*} no charge for non-profit personal use (Birthday Parties, Family Gatherings etc..)

Wedding Package: Friday Noon to Sunday 10:00 AM – Gym and Kitchen-\$450.00

Kitchen Only \$75.00

A \$35.00 processing fee will be charged for any returned checks.

Local non-Profit organizations or benefit events may use the building, once a year, at a minimal \$35 Fee.

Please Note:

No audio visual equipment is available; renters must make arrangements to bring their own.

No athletic equipment is available.

Tables, chairs and all other equipment of the PCC are not to be used outside or rented out of the building.

Duct tape is not to be used on the wall, windows, doors, floors or any other area of the building.